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PRO

Josh DiBattista
Ryan Bourque
Matt Bedard
AM

Michael Davala
Calvin Brannon
James Bolte
Cole Garner
David Lever
Brian Chute
Ron Brown
Bob Mason
Ervin Brown
Blaine Gallant
Zachary Deraspe
Karl Huntley
Sarah Pettengill
Ben Downing
Ryan Aubin
MIXED
Chandra Hall
Nicole Russell
Allison Haggett
Tracy Knippel
Pam Dugas
Alicia Shaw
Bre Maloney
Megan Jackson
Toni Marston
CENTURY
Randy Dore
Stephen Trottier
Josh Connell
Matt Brasier
Mike Laterreur
Jeff Norton
Alan Kinerson
Jim Blood

Brad Forgues

Nathan Vintinner
Jamie White
Alan Lappin

Mike Thibodeau
Lance Norton
Paul Vail

Corey Hunt
Colby Martin
Sean Maloney
Sean Cormier
Robb Putek
Mike Grondin
Robie Leavitt
Shannon Cote
Joshua Paquet
James Olsen
Jeremiah Jones
Dennis Jones

Jason Dix

Phil Lerch Denoncourt
Joseph Haggett

Dan Racaniello

Scott Drischler
Andrew Shaw

Ryan Samson

Brad McDougall

Dan Davis

Andrew Jones
Scott Walsh
Mike Connell
David Leary
Rich Reilly

Nat Norton
Ben Kinerson
Stephen Walsh
Bob Kilmer

R1
41
42
42

40
40
42
41
42
44
41
43
46
46
46
44
49
48
53

42
42
40
42
48
48
47
46
50

38
40
44
44
46
46
48
51
49

R2
39
41
42

39
41
41
42
42
42
45
45
43
44
45
47
43
50
48

40
40
43
43
45
46
49
51
50

40
39
43
45
46
47
47
48
52

Total
80
83
84

79
81

83
83
84
86
86
88
89
90
91

91

92
98
101

82
82
83
85
93
94
96
97
100

78
79
87
89
92
93
95
99
101

Prize

$
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90.00

34.00
30.00
24.00
24.00
20.00
14.00
14.00

36.00
24.00
20.00
10.00

36.00
24.00
20.00
10.00












